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Provisional Entry List 

Donington Park 

18th June 2022 - 19th June 2022 

 

Monoposto Grid 1 Race 1 & 13 
3 Jason Timms Dallara 301 
5 Russ Giles Dallara F398 

7 Geoff Fern Van Diemen RF89 

8 Martin Wright Dallara 301 
9 Tony Bishop Dallara F307 

10 Neil Harrison Dallara F302 

13 Kyle Wallace Formula Renault 
17 Bruno Costa JKS 1400 

19 Nick Catanzaro Formula Vauxhall Lotus 

22 Dean Warren Dallara F305 
23 Josh Warren Dallara F302 

25 Jim Spencer Reynard 883 
31 Chris Davison Dallara F301 

34 Wayne Garrison Dallara F301 

36 Mike Hatton Dallara F305 
44 Will Cox Van Diemen FVJ 

57 Edward Guest Anson SA4 

68 Malcolm Scott Dallara F398 

73 Sam Donn Scarab Euro 1 

76 Dane Catanzaro Van Diemen RF89 

94 Ashley Dibden Dallara F301 
100 Juan Moreno Formula Renault 

157 Chris Levy Dallara F397 

 

Monoposto Grid 2 Race 5 & 19 
7 Geoff Fern Mygale SJ10 Duratec 
12 Phil Davis Van Diemen RF98 

14 Robert Smith Dallara F395 

20 Anthony Gauntlett Jedi 
24 Robin Dawe Tom's Toyota 036 

26 Bryn Tootell Van Diemen RF01 

28 James Rimmer Dallara F392 
30 Andrew Cartmell Revelation 1000 

32 Terry Clark Van Diemen RF00 
41 Billy Styles Jedi Mk 6/7 

47 David Jones Van Diemen RF82 

48 Morgan McCourt Leastone 1000 
49 Amnon Needham Van Diemen RF82 

52 Phil Chappell Van Diemen RF98 

56 Tom Wheatley Mygale SJ02 
62 David Heavey Leastone 1000 

66 Darren Richards Jedi 

70 Paul Hutson Jedi Mk 6 
77 Nigel Davers Jedi Mk 6 

89 Mark Betts Jedi MK6 

98 Rodney Toft Van Diemen RF82 
99 Mat Jordan Van Diemen RF99 

224 Karl O'Brien Leastone 1000 

 

70s Road Sports Race 20 

2 Adam Bagnall Jaguar E-type S2 FHC 
3 Pete Connell TVR 3000M 
5 Antony Ross TVR 3000M 
7 David Tomkinson TVR Vixen S2 
9 Julian Barter TVR 3000M 
10 Nigel Ashley Lotus Europa 
11 Howard Payne Lotus Europa TC 

12 Tom Owen Peugeot 205 

14 Chris Baxter Lotus 7S4 
17 Gary Thomas Lotus 7 
18 Jeremy Clark Lotus Elan S4 
22 Nigel Armstrong Lotus Elan S4 
24 Charles Barter Datsun 240Z 
28 Chris Baines Porsche 924 
33 Matt Nichols TVR 3000M 
49 Peter Hore Porsche 924 
52 Mike Stephenson Datsun 240z 

64 Morgan Sparrow Porsche 911 
66 Ben Brain Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV  
67 Tim Hayes Alfa Romeo Alfasud Sprint 

68 Jon Wagstaff Alfa Romeo GTV 
70 Steve Skipworth Lotus Europa 
72 Jim Dean Lotus Europa 
73 John Hall Datsun 260Z 
74 Tim Child Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 
76 David Erwin Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV 
131 Mark Bennett MG B 

 
Aurora with Geoff Lees Trophy Race 7 & 16 
5 Keith Norris McLaren M10B 
6 Frank Lyons McRae GM1 
7 Neil Glover Chevron B37 
8 Adrian Holey Lola T240 
12 Andrew Storer Chevron B34 
14 Stephen Barlow Ralt RT3 

15 Mark Goodyear March 75B 
17 Michael Bletsoe-Brown Chevron B27 
37 Adam Simmonds Lola T142 
39 Chris Merrick Chevron B17C 
48 Benn Tilley Modus M1 
49 Mike Lane Chevron B49 
64 Michael Lyons Lola T400 
82 Mike Bainbridge Brabham BT35 
94 Martin Friedl Brabham BT40 

 

Classic Formula Ford Race 6 & 14 
1 Jordan Harrison Lola T540E 
3 Rick Morris Royale RP29 
4 Richard Tarling Royale RP26 
11 Mike Saunders Hawke DL11 
13 Stuart Kestenbaum Van Diemen RF81 
14 Joseph Ahrens Van Diemen RF80 
17 Tom McArthur Merlyn Mk20 

23 Philip Senior Royale RP24 
28 Alan Fincham Van Diemen RF80 
30 Kevin Wernham Royale RP24 
31 Andy Gosling Van Diemen RF79 
39 Henry Chart Van Diemen RF81 
40 Peter Lavender Merlyn Mk11A/17 
47 Ben Hadfield Van Diemen RF78 
49 Mark Harrison Royale RP24 
93 Rudolf Ernst Titan Mk6 
222 Peter Barrable Royale RP26 
880 Tim Bennett Hawke DL21 

 

Classic Clubmans Race 21 
2 John Harrison Mallock Mk21 
9 Mark Charteris Mallock Mk20/21 
17 Alan Cook Mallock Mk20B /21 
24 Mike Lane Mallock Mk18/21 

32 Spencer McCarthy Mallock 20B/21 
54 Barry Webb Delapena Mallock Mk16BW 

55 Adam Paterson Mallock Mk16 
56 Stephen Littler Mallock Mk18B 
58 Tom Muirhead Mallock U2 Mk18F 

60 Trish Hunter Mallock Mk18 
63 Roger Waite Mallock Mk20B 
90 Guy Sheppard Rawlson S2000 

 
Historic Formula Ford 2000 Race 9 & 17 
2 Benn Simms Reynard SF77 
4 Steve Farrell Reynard SF79 
5 Malcolm Scott Reynard SF78 
6 Richard Coleman Reynard SF79 
8 Graham Fennymore Reynard SF81 
12 Drew Cameron Royale RP27 
15 Anthony Thompson Reynard SF79 
17 Glyn Davies Reynard SF79 
18 Stephen Glasswell Reynard SF79 
27 Andrew Park Reynard SF81 
28 Fraser Collins Royale RP30 
37 Lee Bankhurst Royale RP30 
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45 John Stapleton Tui BH2  
47 Jon Randall Crossle 31F 

53 Tom Smith Nomad Mk4 
58 Greg Robertson Reynard SF79 
61 Paul Allen Delta T78 
63 Ollie Roberts Reynard SF79 
66 Adrian Langridge Reynard SF78 
69 Adrian Reynard Reynard 79SF 
72 Andrew Storer Reynard SF79 
97 Nathaniel Cooper Royale RP27 
99 Geoff O'nion Reynard SF77 

169 Geoff Pashley Delta T81 

 

Guards Trophy Race 8 
6 Nick Thompson/ Chevron B6 
 Sean McClurg  
16 Phillip Nelson/ Chevron B8GT 
 Andy Newall  
22 Mark Godfrey Ginetta G4R 

24 Nick Pancisi Lotus Elan 
26 John Davison Lotus Elan 26R 
29 Nick Fennell Lotus 23B 
30 Ben Snee/  Lotus Elan GTS 

 Nigel Greensall  
31 Robert Tusting/ Lenham P69 Spider 
 Benjamin Tusting  
32 Charlie Allison Chevron B8 
35 Ashley Hudson/ Lotus 23B 
 John Devlin  
39 Peter de la Roche Lotus 23B 
40 Martin Rumble/ Lotus Elan 
 Gregg Rumble  
42 Mark Colman/ Chevron B8 
 Hugh Colman  
55 David Forsbrey Chevron B8 
57 Joe Gomm Chevron B8 
61 Ross Hyett Ginetta G4R 
69 Roger Whiteside Chevron B8 
77 David Methley AC Cobra 

86 Dan Balfour Chevron B8 
95 Westie Mitchell/ Chevron B8 
 Ben Mitchell  
97 Andrew Wareing McLaren M1A 
146 Steve Nuthall Chevron B8 
186 Robert Shaw Chevron B8 
195 Giles Dawson Lotus Elan 26R 

 

Historic Formula 3 Race 4 & 12 
1 Jeremey Timms Chevron B15 
2 Barry Sewell Lotus 41 
5 Steve Nichols Chevron B17 
6 Leif Bosson Brabham BT28 
9 Andrew Tart Merlyn Mk9 
10 Ewen Sergison De Sanctis F3 69 
11 Simon Armer March 703 
14 Simon Etherington Brabham BT15 
15 Samuel Harrison Chevron B15 

16 Mark Linstone Brabham BT21 
17 Dominique Debien Tecno F3 
24 Jon Waggitt Lotus 31 
26 Steve Seaman Brabham BT21 
34 Gil Duffy Brabham BT21B 
39 Austin Widmer Lotus 61 
44 Peter Hamilton Tecno  
46 Mike Lamplough Chevron B15 
53 Josh Sharp Chevron  B17 
57 Simon Haughton Chevron B15 
58 Rachel Lovett Merlyn Mk10/14 
59 Tony Wallen Lotus 59A 
63 Christoph Widmer Brabham BT18A 
71 Mike Walker Brabham BT21 
77 Francois Derossi Chevron B17 
84 Martin Whitlock Brabham BT21 
93 Roland Fischer Tecno 169 

96 Keith Messer Vesey Ford 
114 Jon Milicevic Brabham BT21B 
411 Ian Bankhurst Alexis Mk8 

 

Historic Formula Ford Race 2 & 10 
2 Jamie Vinall-Meyer Jamun T3 
8 Samuel Harrison Merlyn Mk20 
17 Tom McArthur Titan Mk4 

21 Ross Drybrough March 709 
24 Chris Willoughby Merlyn Mk20 
25 Chris Porritt Merlyn Mk20A 
30 David Squire Hawke DL2 
36 Rob Smith Merlyn Mk20 
39 Michael Richings Alexis Mk15 
41 Paul Unsworth Lola  T200 
42 Cormac Flanagan Alexis Mk14 
43 Callum Grant Merlyn MK20A 
47 Ian Fernihough Titan Mk6 
52 Zoe Newall Palliser WDF2 
63 Matthew Sturmer Macon MR8 
65 Damian Samuel-Camps Merlyn Mk20 
76 Mark Carter Merlyn Mk20 
89 Ted Pearson Merlyn Mk11/17 
93 Rudolf Ernst Titan Mk6 
97 Alan Schmidt Merlyn Mk 20A 
98 Chris Stuart Merlyn Mk11A 
134 Scott Rawlinson Merlyn Mk11a 

 

Historic Road Sports Race 18 
1 John Davison Lotus Elan S1 
2 Peter Garland Morgan Plus 8 
3 Brian Cowan Lotus Elan 
6 Johan Denekamp TVR Tuscan 
7 Keith Whyman Ford Mustang 
8 Mark Godfrey Ginetta G4 
19 Andy Somerton Lotus Elan S1 
26 David Shackleton Lotus Elan 
30 Robin Pearce Morgan Plus 8 
35 Richard Disbrow Turner Mk2 
40 Martin Rumble Lotus Elan 
43 Alex Hurst Triumph TR4 
51 Simon King Morgan Plus 8 
53 Adrian Gilbert Lotus Elan S3 
54 Philip St Clair Tisdall Morgan Plus 8 

64 Roger Sparrow Porsche 911 
70 Alan House Morgan +4 
71 Brian Arculus Lotus Elite 
80 John Shaw Morgan Plus 8 
98 Kevin Kivlochan Morgan Plus 8 
99 John Waterson Lotus Elite 

 

Historic Touring Cars with Ecurie Classic Race 15 & 22 

6 John Andon MG B 
13 John McGurk Ford Lotus Cortina 
15 Mark Watts Ford Mustang 
16 Mike Foley Lotus Cortina 
18 Harry Barton BMW 1800Ti 
24 Steve Youle Austin Mini 
25 Jimmy Sime/ Morris Mini Cooper S 
 Barry Sime  
26 Stephen Chapman/ Peugeot 203 Berline 
 Bryn Griffiths  
31 Paul Wallis Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT 
33 James Fuller/ Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 
 Dan Cox  
45 David Ogden Austin Mini 
47 Nigel Cox Ford Lotus Cortina 
52 Mike Stephenson Ford Lotus Cortina 
69 Bob Bullen Ford Lotus Cortina 
85 Roger Godfrey Austin Cooper S 
88 Nick Paddy Morris Mini Cooper S 
89 Adrian Oliver Hillman Imp 
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94 Steve Platts Singer Chamois 
96 Tim Brook Austin Cooper S 
420 Neil Howe Triumph TR4 
678 Martin Stowe TVR Grantura Mk111 

Thundersports Race 3 & 11 
3 Richard Dodkins/ March 717 
 Frank Bradley  
8 Dean Forward McLaren M8F 
9 Simon Watts Chevron B26 
12 Paul Allen Lola T212 
21 Robert Parker Osella PA5 
22 Gwyn Pollard Royale RP6/17 
25 Juerg Tobler Royale S2000M 
26 George Douglas Martin BM9 
27 John Sheldon Chevron B16 
29 Mark Richardson Lola T290 
31 Gary Furst Lola T212 
49 Paul Cope March 75S 
89 Warren Briggs McLaren M8E 
121 Nick Bailey Royale S2000M 
257 Mark Witherspoon/ TIGA SC80 
 Robin Lackford  

 


